Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

NE Thayer 240514 Primary Election_6110 ELECTION DAY PRIMARY 2024
May 14, 2024 Thayer County, Nebraska
Statistics TOTAL
Ballots Cast - Total 1,261
Ballots Cast - Republican Party 1,007
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 199
Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party 2
Ballots Cast - Legal Marijuana NOW 0
Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan 53
Ballots Cast - Blank 5
Election Summary - 05/14/2024  9:29 PM 1of5

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

NE Thayer 240514 Primary Election_6110

May 14, 2024

REP US President

Vote For 1

Nikki Haley
Perry Johnson
Donald J. Trump
Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

REP US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

Deb Fischer

Arron Kowalski

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

REP US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

Pete Ricketts
John Glen Weaver
Mac Stevens
Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

REP Congress Dist. 3

Vote For 1

Adrian Smith

John Walz

Robert McCuiston

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
130

19
829

19
1,007

TOTAL
754

218

32
1,007

TOTAL
821

117
37

25
1,007

TOTAL
751

142
71

38
1,007

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ELECTION DAY PRIMARY 2024
Thayer County, Nebraska

Election Summary - 05/14/2024  9:29 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20of5



Summary Results Report

NE Thayer 240514 Primary Election_6110

May 14, 2024

Rep County Commissioner

Vote For 1

Rick D Dageforde

Marlin Bauhard

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

DEM US President

Vote For 1

Joseph R. Biden Jr.

Dean Phillips

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

DEM US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

DEM US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

Preston Love Jr.

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

DEM Congress Dist. 3

Vote For 1

Daniel Ebers

David J. Else

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
344

603

56
1,007

TOTAL
125

42

23
199

TOTAL
11

188
199

TOTAL
151

45
199

TOTAL
57

100

39
199

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ELECTION DAY PRIMARY 2024
Thayer County, Nebraska

Election Summary - 05/14/2024  9:29 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

3of5



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
NE Thayer 240514 Primary Election_6110 ELECTION DAY PRIMARY 2024
May 14, 2024 Thayer County, Nebraska

Dem County Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL
John Lange 179

Write-In Totals 4
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 15
Contest Totals 199

LIB US President
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Charles Ballay

Jacob Hornberger
Lars Mapstead
Chase Russell Oliver
Michael Rectenwald
Mike ter Maat
Write-In Totals
Overvotes

Undervotes

N O O O O ©O B O B+, O

Contest Totals

LIB US Senator 6 YR
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 0

Overvotes

Undervotes

N N O

Contest Totals

LIB US Senator 2 YR
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

N N O O

Contest Totals

LIB Congress Dist. 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

N N O O

Contest Totals

Election Summary - 05/14/2024  9:29 PM 40f5
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
NE Thayer 240514 Primary Election_6110

May 14, 2024

LMN US President
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

LMN US Senator 6 YR
Vote For 1

Kenneth Peterson

Kerry Eddy

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

LMN US Senator 2 YR
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

LMN Congress Dist. 3
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL

o O o

TOTAL

o O O O o

TOTAL

o O o

TOTAL

o O o

University of NE Board of Regents Dist 5

Vote For 1

Rob Schafer
Gary L. Rogge
Jerome Wohleb
Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
698

199
104

7

1

252
1,261

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

ELECTION DAY PRIMARY 2024

Thayer County, Nebraska

Election Summary - 05/14/2024  9:29 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

50f5



