UNOFFICIAL RESULTS ELECTION DAY PRIMARY 2024 Thayer County, Nebraska

Statistics	TOTAL
Ballots Cast - Total	1,261
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	1,007
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	199
Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party	2
Ballots Cast - Legal Marijuana NOW	0
Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan	53
Ballots Cast - Blank	5

# UNOFFICIAL RESULTS ELECTION DAY PRIMARY 2024 Thayer County, Nebraska

## **REP US President**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Nikki Haley	130
Perry Johnson	19
Donald J. Trump	829
Write-In Totals	9
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	19
Contest Totals	1,007

#### **REP US Senator 6 YR**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Deb Fischer	754
Arron Kowalski	218
Write-In Totals	3
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	32
Contest Totals	1.007

### **REP US Senator 2 YR**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Pete Ricketts	821
John Glen Weaver	117
Mac Stevens	37
Write-In Totals	4
Overvotes	3
Undervotes	25
Contest Totals	1.007

## **REP Congress Dist. 3**

	TOTAL
Adrian Smith	751
John Walz	142
Robert McCuiston	71
Write-In Totals	4
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	38
Contest Totals	1,007

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS ELECTION DAY PRIMARY 2024 Thayer County, Nebraska

## **Rep County Commissioner**

vote	FOL	ı	

	TOTAL
Rick D Dageforde	344
Marlin Bauhard	603
Write-In Totals	4
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	56
Contest Totals	1,007

#### **DEM US President**

Vote For 1

Joseph R. Biden Jr.	TOTAL 125
Joseph N. Biden Jr.	123
Dean Phillips	42
Write-In Totals	9
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	23
Contest Totals	199

### **DEM US Senator 6 YR**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	11
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	188
Contest Totals	199

#### **DEM US Senator 2 YR**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Preston Love Jr.	151
Write-In Totals	3
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	45
Contest Totals	199

## **DEM Congress Dist. 3**

	TOTAL
Daniel Ebers	57
David J. Else	100
Write-In Totals	3
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	39
Contest Totals	199

# UNOFFICIAL RESULTS ELECTION DAY PRIMARY 2024 Thayer County, Nebraska

## **Dem County Commissioner**

vote For 1	
	TOTAL
John Lange	179
Write-In Totals	4
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	15
Contest Totals	199

### **LIB US President**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Charles Ballay	0
Jacob Hornberger	1
Lars Mapstead	0
Chase Russell Oliver	1
Michael Rectenwald	0
Mike ter Maat	0
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	2

### LIB US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	2
Contest Totals	2

#### LIB US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	2
Contest Totals	2

## LIB Congress Dist. 3

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	2
Contest Totals	2

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS ELECTION DAY PRIMARY 2024 Thayer County, Nebraska

### **LMN US President**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	0

#### LMN US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Kenneth Peterson	0
Kerry Eddy	0
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	0

## LMN US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

	IOTAL
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	0

## LMN Congress Dist. 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	0

## University of NE Board of Regents Dist 5

	TOTAL
Rob Schafer	698
Gary L. Rogge	199
Jerome Wohleb	104
Write-In Totals	7
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	252
Contest Totals	1,261